
HEALTH 
INDUSTRY 
PRACTICE

Joshua Liswood
GENERAL COUNSEL, LITIGATION & GOVERNANCE

416.595.8525
jliswood@millerthomson.com

Toronto Office:  416.595.8500
Retainer Program Hotline: 1.800.387.4452
After Hour Access: 647.281.7091
Retainer Program E-mail: healthretainer@millerthomson.com

William M. Pigott
CONSTRUCTION & PROCURMENT

416.595.8179   
wpigott@millerthomson.com

Shane Smith
LABOUR & EMPLOYMENT

416.595.8166   
ssmith@millerthomson.com

Karima Kanani
CORPORATE / COMMERCIAL

416.595.7908
kkanani@millerthomson.com

Kathryn M. Frelick
LEGAL RETAINER PROGRAM, REGULATORY & PRIVACY

416.595.2979
kfrelick@millerthomson.com

Valerie D. Wise
LITIGATION

416.595.8545
vwise@millerthomson.com

CLIENT SERVICE TEAM CONTACT CARD
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OUR INTEGRATED ONTARIO SERVICE TEAM
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Charities & Not-for-
Profit
Rachel L. Blumenfeld
Robert B. Hayhoe
Susan Manwaring

Construction
Drazen F. Bulat
William M. Pigott

Corporate &
Commercial
Gregory P. Hanmer
Glenn F. Jones
Karima Kanani
Richard Leblanc
Joshua Liswood
Michael Pace
Kristina M. Shaw

Environmental
Bryan J. Buttigieg
Tamara Farber

Governance
Hugh M. Kelly
Joshua Liswood

Government Relations
Ivan Fleischmann

Information
Technology
Anthony de Fazekas
J. Fraser Mann

Intellectual Property
Eugene Gierczak
Lorelei Graham
Eduardo Krupnik

Labour & Employment
Gita Anand
Joanna Carroll
Michael Conradi
David C. Daniels
Hugh R. Dyer
Robert W. England
André R. Nowakowski
Christine M. O’Donohue
Charles R. Robertson
Shane Smith

Legal Retainer
Kathryn M. Frelick
Jesstina McFadden

Litigation
Michael C. Birley
Rebecca C. Durcan
Kathryn M. Frelick
Jennifer L. Hunter
Joshua Liswood
Valerie D. Wise

Real Estate &
Leasing
Aaron E. Atcheson
William S. Dahms
Leonard A. Gangbar
David C. Holmes
Warren D. Kleiner
F. Max E. Maréchaux
Michael J. Wren

Regulatory
Kathryn M. Frelick
Janela Jovellano

Tax
Dalton Albrecht
James A. Hutchinson
Katherine Xilinas

Financing
Jay M. Hoffman

Privacy
Kathryn M. Frelick
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